Damske topy

ESP/FR
IT
UK

DE

1.BUST

2.SHOULDER TO WAIST

3.WAIST

4.HIP
5.ARM LENGTH

6.INSIDE LEG

XXs
34

38

32

78

38

59

XS
36

40

34

82

40

60

38

42

10

36

86

42

60

40

44

12

38

90

44

60

42

46

14

40

94

46

61

XL
44

48

16

42



Damske dzinsy a nohavice

ESP/FR

IT
UK

DE

1.BUST
2.SHOULDER TO WAIST

3.WAIST
4.HIP

5.ARM LENGTH

6.INSIDE LEG

24

34

38

32

60

86

71

25/26

36

40

34

64

90

77

27/28

38

42

10

36

68

94

82

29/30

40

44

12

38

72

98

88

32/32

42

46

14

40

77

103

33/3

44

48

16

42

82

10



Panske bundy

ESP/FR

IT

UK

DE

1.BUST
2.SHOULDER TO WAIST

3.WAIST
4.HIP

5.ARM LENGTH

6.INSIDE LEG

XXS

34

38

32

78

60

86

XS

36

40

34

82

64

920

38

42

10

36

86

68

94

40

44

12

38

90

72

98

42

46

14

40

94

77

103

XL

98

82

10



